Komunalno drustvo

LINIJA

SMJER A
KAMPUS - BULEVARD - CENTAR P&R-

— y S d.o.0. TORPEDO
za prijevoz putnika Rijeka
Stanice na liniji Radni dan
Sati Minute Minute Minute
1 Kampus
2 KBC Susak 04
3 Mihanoviéeva 05|41
4 Posta
5 Paris A 06) 41
6 Vodosprema 07| 41
7 Bobijevo
s B nzz 08|51 39 39
9| | Fiumara A 09 39 39
10 Palazzo Modello 1 (Trg
RH) 10| 01 44 44
1 Jadrolinija (Rijecki
neboder) 11| 11 49 49
12 Brajda
13 | | Zeljezniéki kolodvor 1216 44 44
14 KBC Rijeka 13| 31 44 44
15 Mlaka - Baraceva
16 Baraceva | 1446 49 49
17 Baraceval ll 15| 51 40G 40G
18 T d
orpedo 16
17|01
18| 16
19| 20G
20
21
22
23
00
01

G = autobus ide u garazu







